328 NAPIER ST, FITZROY,
VIC 3065, AUSTRALIA
+61 3 9417 6501 SALES@CHRISTOPHERBOOTS.COM
P 39PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus I 450 P1.450 Ø 450 x 100 mm Ø 17.7 x 3.9 ” 27W $6,169
Prometheus I 600 P1.600 Ø 600 x 100 mm Ø 23.6 x 3.9 ” 36W $7,433
Prometheus I 900 P1.900 Ø 900 x 100 mm Ø 35.4 x 3.9 ” 54W $10,990
Prometheus I 1200 P1.1200 Ø 1200 x 100 mm Ø 47.2 x 3.9 ” 72W $13,956
Prometheus I 1500 P1.1500 Ø 1500 x 100 mm Ø 59.0 x 3.9 ” 90W $14,940
Prometheus I 1800 P1.1800 Ø 1800 x 100 mm Ø 70.9 x 3.9 ” 108W $15,978
Prometheus I 2100 P1.2100 Ø 2100 x 100 mm Ø 82.7 x 3.9 ” 126W $21,228
PROMETHEUS I
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER

QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz CQ Inc.
Gradient Quartz GQ +30%
Smoky Quartz SQ +30%
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Angled-Cable A-CAB Inc.
Vertical-Cable V-CAB Inc.
328 NAPIER ST, FITZROY,
VIC 3065, AUSTRALIA
+61 3 9417 6501 SALES@CHRISTOPHERBOOTS.COM
P 40PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus II 450 P2.450 Ø 450 x 100 mm Ø 17.7 x 3.9 ” 27W $6,169
Prometheus II 600 P2.600 Ø 600 x 100 mm Ø 23.6 x 3.9 ” 36W $7,433
Prometheus II 900 P2.900 Ø 900 x 100 mm Ø 35.4 x 3.9 ” 54W $10,990
Prometheus II 1200 P2.1200 Ø 1200 x 100 mm Ø 47.2 x 3.9 ” 72W $13,956
Prometheus II 1500 P2.1500 Ø 1500 x 100 mm Ø 59.0 x 3.9 ” 90W $14,940
Prometheus II 1800 P2.1800 Ø 1800 x 100 mm Ø 70.9 x 3.9 ” 108W $15,978
Prometheus II 2100 P2.2100 Ø 2100 x 100 mm Ø 82.7 x 3.9 ” 126W $21,228
PROMETHEUS II
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.

FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Prometheus III 600 P3.600 Ø 600 x 32 mm Ø 23.6 x 1.3 ” 36W $8,488
Prometheus III 900 P3.900 Ø 900 x 32 mm Ø 35.4 x 1.3 ” 54W $12,257
Prometheus III 1200 P3.1200 Ø 1200 x 32 mm Ø 47.2 x 1.3 ” 72W $16,611
Prometheus III 1500 P3.1500 Ø 1500 x 32 mm Ø 59.0 x 1.3 ” 90W $20,407
Prometheus III 1800 P3.1800 Ø 1800 x 32 mm Ø 70.9 x 1.3 ” 108W $24,620
Prometheus III 2100 P3.2100 Ø 2100  x 32 mm Ø 82.7 x 1.3 ” 126W $29,219
* Dimension refers to ring OD, excluding crystals.
PROMETHEUS III
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt

FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC* IMPERIAL* WATTS LIST
Prometheus III Sconce 600 P3.W.600 Ø 600 x 65 mm Ø 23.6 x 2.6 ” 36W $8,488
Prometheus III Sconce 900 P3.W.900 Ø 900 x 65 mm Ø 35.4 x 2.6 ” 54W $12,257
Prometheus III Sconce 1200 P3.W.1200 Ø 1200 x 65 mm Ø 47.2 x 2.6 ” 72W $16,611
Prometheus III Sconce 1500 P3.W.1500 Ø 1500 x 65 mm Ø 59.0 x 2.6 ” 90W $20,407
Prometheus III Sconce 1800 P3.W.1800 Ø 1800 x 65 mm Ø 70.9 x 2.6 ” 108W $24,620
Prometheus III Sconce 2100 P3.W.2100 Ø 2100 x 65 mm Ø 82.7 x 2.6 ” 126W $29,219
* Dimension refers to ring OD, excluding crystals.
PROMETHEUS III SCONCE
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt

FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus IV 600 P4.600 Ø 600 x 32 mm Ø 23.6 x 1.3 ” 36W $8,488
Prometheus IV 900 P4.900 Ø 900 x 32 mm Ø 35.4 x 1.3 ” 54W $12,257
Prometheus IV 1200 P4.1200 Ø 1200 x 32 mm Ø 47.2 x 1.3 ” 72W $16,611
Prometheus IV 1500 P4.1500 Ø 1500 x 32 mm Ø 59.0 x 1.3 ” 90W $20,407
Prometheus IV 1800 P4.1800 Ø 1800 x 32 mm Ø 70.9 x 1.3 ” 108W $24,620
Prometheus IV 2100 P4.2100 Ø 2100 x 32 mm Ø 82.7 x 1.3 ” 126W $29,219
PROMETHEUS IV
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER

FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus IV Sconce 600 P4.W.600 Ø 600 x 65 mm Ø 23.6 x 2.6 ” 36W $8,488
Prometheus IV Sconce 900 P4.W.900 Ø 900 x 65 mm Ø 35.4 x 2.6 ” 54W $12,257
Prometheus IV Sconce 1200 P4.W.1200 Ø 1200 x 65 mm Ø 47.2 x 2.6 ” 72W $16,611
Prometheus IV Sconce 1500 P4.W.1500 Ø 1500 x 65 mm Ø 59.0 x 2.6 ” 90W $20,407
Prometheus IV Sconce 1800 P4.W.1800 Ø 1800 x 65 mm Ø 70.9 x 2.6 ” 108W $24,620
Prometheus IV Sconce 2100 P4.W.2100 Ø 2100 x 65 mm Ø 82.7 x 2.6 ” 126W $29,219
PROMETHEUS IV SCONCE
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER

)
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz CQ Inc.
Gradient Quartz GQ +30%
Smoky Quartz SQ +30%
LAMP CODE LIST
24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
SUSPENSION CODE LIST
Wall Mounted WM Inc.
328 NAPIER ST, FITZROY,
VIC 3065, AUSTRALIA
+61 3 9417 6501 SALES@CHRISTOPHERBOOTS.COM
P 45PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus IV Table Lamp 450 P4.T.450 Ø 450 X 80 mm Ø 17.7 x 3.1 ” 27W $7,950
PROMETHEUS IV TABLE LAMP
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER

24V LED WW 2700K* WW Inc.
* Dimmable
328 NAPIER ST, FITZROY,
VIC 3065, AUSTRALIA
+61 3 9417 6501 SALES@CHRISTOPHERBOOTS.COM
P 46PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Clear Quartz Slab CQ Inc.
Rose Quartz Slab RQ Inc.
Smoky Quartz Slab SQ +30%
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus IV Table Lamp 450
Quartz Base
P4.T.450.QB 450 Ø x 200 mm 17.7 Ø x 7.9” 27W $12,000
Prometheus IV Table Lamp 900
Quartz Base
P4.T.900.QB 900 Ø x 200 mm 35.4 Ø x 7.9” 54w $18,000
PROMETHEUS IV TABLE LAMP QUARTZ BASE
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER

FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
Brushed Brass BB Inc.
Hand Rubbed Brass HRB Inc.
Dark Bronze DB Inc.
Mottled Patina MP Inc.
Brushed Stainless Steel* BSS Inc.
Verdigris VER +15%
Polished Brass PB +20%
Polished Stainless Steel* PSS +20%
Copper Leaf CL +20%
Silver Leaf SL +20%
Gold Leaf GL +30%
* Stainless Steel has a different profile
FIXTURE CODE METRIC IMPERIAL WATTS LIST
Prometheus VII 900 P7.900 900 x 32 x 100 mm 35.4 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 18W $5,550
Prometheus VII 1200 P7.1200 1200 x 32 x 100 mm 47.2 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 23W $7,230
Prometheus VII 1500 P7.1500 1500 x 32 x 100 mm 59.2 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 29W $8,070
Prometheus VII 1800 P7.1800 1800 x 32 x 100 mm 70.9 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 35W $8,910
Prometheus VII 2100 P7.2100 2100 x 32 x 100 mm 82.7 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 40W $9,745
Prometheus VII 2400 P7.2400 2400 x 32 x 100 mm 94.5 x 1.3 x 3.9 ” 46W $10,580
PROMETHEUS VII
TOP VIEW
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER